Meyo Invitational

University of Notre Dame

Loftus Sports Center
Notre Dame, Indiana
February 3-4, 2017

Final Schedule

FIELD EVENTS - Friday, February 3rd

3:30 PM
To Follow
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
To Follow
7:00 PM

W Long Jump

M Long Jump

W Unseeded High Jump
W Unseeded Pole Vault
W Weight Throw

M Weight Throw

M Unseeded High Jump

RUNNING EVENTS - Friday, February 3rd

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:25 PM
5:50 PM
6:15 PM
6:55 PM
7:35 PM
8:05 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:20 PM
9:35 PM

W 60mH Prelims- 11 heats
M 60mH Prelims- 7 heats
W 60m Prelims- 13 heats
M 60m Prelims- 10 heats
W 5000m Sections 1-2

M 5000m Sections 1-2

W DMR Sections 1-2

M DMR Section 1

W 200m Sections 1-15

M 200m Sections 1-13

W 600m Sections 1-7

M 600m Sections 1-6

FIELD EVENTS - Saturday, February 4th

10:00 AM
To Follow
10:30 AM
To Follow
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

W Triple Jump

M Triple Jump

W Shot Put

M Shot Put

W Seeded High Jump
W Seeded Pole Vault
M Seeded High Jump
M Seeded Pole Vault

RUNNING EVENTS - Saturday, February 4th

UNSEEDED SECTIONS

9:45 AM W 60mH

9:55 AM M 60mH
10:05 AM W 60m
10:10 AM M 60m
10:20 AM W 3000m
10:45 AM M 3000m
11:05 AM W Mile
11:25 AM M Mile
11:45 AM W 400m
12:10 PM M 400m
12:25 PM W 800
12:40 PM M 800
INVITATIONAL SECTIONS
2:00 PM W 60mH
2:05 PM M 60mH
2:10 PM W 60m
2:15 PM M 60m
2:20 PM W Premier 400m
2:25 PM M Premier 400m
2:30 PM W Meyo Mile
2:40 PM M Meyo Mile
2:50 PM W Premier 800m
3:00 PM M Premier 800m
3:10 PM W Premier 3000m
3:25 PM M Ryan Shay 3000m
3:35 PM W 4x400m Relay
4:00 PM M 4x400m Relay

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Sections 1-2
Sections 1-2
Sections 1-4
Sections 1-4
Sections 1-11
Sections 1-10
Sections 1-4
Sections 1-4

2 Section Final
2 Section Final
2 Section Final
2 Section Final
Sections 12-13
Sections 11-12
Section 5
Section 5
Sections 5-6
Sections 5-6
Section 3
Section 3
Sections 1-5
Sections 1-3



